Designed specifically for sealing tear away protective
shrink caps onto hydraulic hose and tube assemblies.
Promote clean system integrity by minimising the
ingress of contamination while assemblies are in
transit, storage or during installation.
FEATURES
• Up to 1-1/4” Hydraulic hose capacity
• Adjustable timer
• Visual warning lights
• Cool down mode
• Auto cut off timer
Heat Seal Unit
Part number: SC1250
Part Number Description I.D.
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Cover
Size (mm) JIC BSP ORFS DKL DKO FL FLH
PSC-2030 SHRINK CAP 20X30MM YELLOW 20 30 12-18mm 07, 09 04 12, 14, 16 14, 16
PSC-2840 SHRINK CAP 28X40MM YELLOW 28 40 22-26mm 12 06 09, 11 18, 22 18, 20
PSC-3140 SHRINK CAP 31X40MM YELLOW 31 40 24-29mm 14 08 13 22 22 08
PSC-3840 SHRINK CAP 38X40MM YELLOW 38 40 30-36mm 17 12 16 26, 30 24, 30 10 08
PSC-4650 SHRINK CAP 46X50MM YELLOW 46 50 34-44mm 21 16 19 36 12, 16 12
PSC-5260 SHRINK CAP 52X60MM YELLOW 52 60 41-50mm  20 23 45 36, 42 20 16
PSC-5860 SHRINK CAP 58X60MM YELLOW 58 60 49-56mm 26 24 27 52  20
PSC-6760 SHRINK CAP 67X60MM YELLOW 67 60 55-65mm 30 32 52 24 24
PSC-8060 SHRINK CAP 80X60MM YELLOW 80 60 64-78mm 40 32  32 32
Note: Cap to Thread suitability provided above are approximates and should be used as a guide only.
TEAR AWAY PROTECTIVE SHRINK CAPS (PSC)
Material PVC
Working Temperature -15°C - +80°C
Shrinkage Temperature - Begin
                                      - Complete
70°C
130°C
Melting Point 212°C
Storage Temperature Lower than 60°C
Shrink Ratio 2:1
SHRINK CAP SIZE BREAKDOWN
eg. PSC-2030
Protective
Shrink Cap
20mm Cap
inside diameter
30mm Cap
overall length
SPECIFICATIONS
Model SC1250
Unit Size 435 x 325 x 200mm
Unit Weight 13kg
Voltage 230VAC
Heater < 600°C (Pre-set to 250°C)
Tear Away Protective Shrink Caps